EMPLOYEE STATE INSURANCE 133 662

LABOUR WELFARE FUND 34 169

MEDICAL INSURANCE 0 0

OTHER DEDUCTION 0 0

GROSS EARNINGS 16,240 17,691 87,884 GROSS DEDUCTION 887 4,431

NET PAY : 16,804

REIMBURSEMENTS AMOUNT YTD

FUELT TAXABLE 0 0

TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT 0 0

NET TRANSFER : 16,804

IN WORDS : Rupees Sixteen Thousand Eight Hundred and Four Only
This is a computer generated document, hence no signature is required.